2
A
R
C
T
IC
 U
LT

16 AWG
500'
18 AWG
100'
18 AWG
500'
Outstanding Flexibility
and Proven Performance
in Extreme Cold
Arctic Ultraflex Blue®
Single Conductor Wire
AWG Stocked 5000' Spool 2500' Spool 500' Spool 100' Spool Clamshell Package
Wire Color Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number Length
18  Black AUF-18BLK - AUF-18BLK-500 AUF-18BLK-100 BP-18BLK 35'
18  Blue AUF-18BLU - AUF-18BLU-500 AUF-18BLU-100 BP-18BLU 35'
18  Brown AUF-18BRN - AUF-18BRN-500 AUF-18BRN-100 BP-18BRN 35'
18   Green AUF-18GRN - AUF-18GRN-500 AUF-18GRN-100 BP-18GRN 35'
18  Gray AUF-18GRY - AUF-18GRY-500 AUF-18GRY-100 BP-18GRY 35'
18  Orange AUF-18ORG - AUF-18ORG-500 AUF-18ORG-100 BP-18ORG 35'
18  Red AUF-18RED - AUF-18RED-500 AUF-18RED-100 BP-18RED 35'
18  White AUF-18WHT - AUF-18WHT-500 AUF-18WHT-100 BP-18WHT 35'
18  Yellow AUF-18YEL - AUF-18YEL-500 AUF-18YEL-100 BP-18YEL 35'
16  Black AUF-16BLK - AUF-16BLK-500 AUF-16BLK-100 BP-16BLK 30'
16  Blue AUF-16BLU - AUF-16BLU-500 AUF-16BLU-100 BP-16BLU 30'
16  Brown AUF-16BRN - AUF-16BRN-500 AUF-16BRN-100 BP-16BRN 30'
16   Green AUF-16GRN - AUF-16GRN-500 AUF-16GRN-100 BP-16GRN 30'
16  Gray AUF-16GRY - AUF-16GRY-500 AUF-16GRY-100 BP-16GRY 30'
16  Orange AUF-16ORG - AUF-16ORG-500 AUF-16ORG-100 BP-16ORG 30'
16  Red AUF-16RED - AUF-16RED-500 AUF-16RED-100 BP-16RED 30'
16  White AUF-16WHT - AUF-16WHT-500 AUF-16WHT-100 BP-16WHT 30'
16  Yellow AUF-16YEL - AUF-16YEL-500 AUF-16YEL-100 BP-16YEL 30'
14  Black AUF-14BLK - AUF-14BLK-500 AUF-14BLK-100 BP-14BLK 20'
14  Blue AUF-14BLU - AUF-14BLU-500 AUF-14BLU-100 BP-14BLU 20'
14  Brown AUF-14BRN - AUF-14BRN-500 AUF-14BRN-100 BP-14BRN 20'
14   Green AUF-14GRN - AUF-14GRN-500 AUF-14GRN-100 BP-14GRN 20'
14  Gray AUF-14GRY - AUF-14GRY-500 AUF-14GRY-100 BP-14GRY 20'
14  Orange AUF-14ORG - AUF-14ORG-500 AUF-14ORG-100 BP-14ORG 20'
14  Purple AUF-14PUR - AUF-14PUR-500 AUF-14PUR-100 BP-14PUR 20'
14  Red AUF-14RED - AUF-14RED-500 AUF-14RED-100 BP-14RED 20'
14  White AUF-14WHT - AUF-14WHT-500 AUF-14WHT-100 BP-14WHT 20'
14  Yellow AUF-14YEL - AUF-14YEL-500 AUF-14YEL-100 BP-14YEL 20'
12  Black - AUF-12BLK AUF-12BLK-500 AUF-12BLK-100 BP-12BLK 15'
12  Blue - AUF-12BLU AUF-12BLU-500 AUF-12BLU-100 BP-12BLU 15'
12  Brown - AUF-12BRN AUF-12BRN-500 AUF-12BRN-100 BP-12BRN 15'
12   Green - AUF-12GRN AUF-12GRN-500 AUF-12GRN-100 BP-12GRN 15'
12  Gray - AUF-12GRY AUF-12GRY-500 AUF-12GRY-100 BP-12GRY 15'
12  Orange - AUF-12ORG AUF-12ORG-500 AUF-12ORG-100 BP-12ORG 15'
12  Purple - AUF-12PUR AUF-12PUR-500 AUF-12PUR-100 BP-12PUR 15'
12  Red - AUF-12RED AUF-12RED-500 AUF-12RED-100 BP-12RED 15'
12  White - AUF-12WHT AUF-12WHT-500 AUF-12WHT-100 BP-12WHT 15'
12  Yellow - AUF-12YEL AUF-12YEL-500 AUF-12YEL-100 BP-12YEL 15'
10  Black - AUF-10BLK AUF-10BLK-500 AUF-10BLK-100 BP-10BLK 10'
10  Blue - AUF-10BLU AUF-10BLU-500 AUF-10BLU-100 BP-10BLU 10'
10  Brown - AUF-10BRN AUF-10BRN-500 AUF-10BRN-100 BP-10BRN 10'
10   Green - AUF-10GRN AUF-10GRN-500 AUF-10GRN-100 BP-10GRN 10'
10  Gray - AUF-10GRY AUF-10GRY-500 AUF-10GRY-100 BP-10GRY 10'
10  Orange - AUF-10ORG AUF-10ORG-500 AUF-10ORG-100 BP-10ORG 10'
10  Red - AUF-10RED AUF-10RED-500 AUF-10RED-100 BP-10RED 10'
10  White - AUF-10WHT AUF-10WHT-500 AUF-10WHT-100 BP-10WHT 10'
10  Yellow - AUF-10YEL AUF-10YEL-500 AUF-10YEL-100 BP-10YEL 10'
Arctic Ultraflex Blue®  Finely Stranded Class K Tinned Copper  Bulk quantities available upon request
5
A
R

AUF-2GRN/ORG 2 AWG  Green/Orange Stripe
AUF-2GRN/YEL 2 AWG  Green/Yellow Stripe
AUF-1BLK 1 AWG  Black
AUF-1RED 1 AWG  Red
AUF-1/0BLK 1/0 AWG  Black
AUF-1/0BLU 1/0 AWG  Blue
AUF-1/0RED 1/0 AWG  Red
AUF-2/0BLK 2/0 AWG  Black
AUF-2/0BLU 2/0 AWG  Blue
AUF-2/0RED 2/0 AWG  Red
AUF-3/0BLK 3/0 AWG  Black
AUF-3/0RED 3/0 AWG  Red
AUF-4/0BLK 4/0 AWG  Black
AUF-4/0BLU 4/0 AWG  Blue
AUF-4/0RED 4/0 AWG  Red
AUF-250MCM 250 MCM  Blue
AUF-500MCMBLK 500 MCM  Black
AUF-500MCMBLU 500 MCM  Blue
Arctic Ultraflex Blue®  Wire Colors
Class B
Stranding OD
2/0 / 19 .4205